



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3176 OF 2023

KEDAR KISHOR BHUSARI

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 14 FEBRUARY 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3176 OF 2023 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3238 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3306 OF 2023 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3348 OF 2023 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3482 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3857 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4139 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4165 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4190 OF 2023 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4207 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4217 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4308 OF 2023	19.03.2025
60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4371 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4413 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4434 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4461 OF 2023 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4481 OF 2023 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4547 OF 2023 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4552 OF 2023 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4560 OF 2023 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4574 OF 2023 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4582 OF 2023 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4587 OF 2023 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 35 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 40 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 61 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 127 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 144 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 147 OF 2024	20.03.2025

80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 149 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 194 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 233 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 325 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 356 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 368 OF 2024	20.03.2025
86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 399 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 425 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 493 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 518 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 946 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1470 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3901 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5060 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4088 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4613 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4697 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4812 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4816 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 198 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 743 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1041 OF 2023 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1065 OF 2023 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1977 OF 2024	21.03.2025

[**SANJAY A. DESHMUKH**]
JUDGE

[**SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI**]
JUDGE

scm